

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: One Time Purchase of Phase 2 Landscaping and Irrigation Services at the Commerce Street Cooling Plant
 TIME & DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 3, 2015

Horton Horticulture, Inc.
 538 Everest
 San Antonio, TX 78209

Maldonado Nursery and Landscaping
 16348 Nacogdoches Rd.
 San Antonio, TX 78247

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
1.	INSTALLATION			
	1 LS Bed creation per attached drawing	UNIT PRICE		8,034.25
	1 LS Irrigation Installation per attached drawing	UNIT PRICE		5,335.68
	1 LS Landscape Installation	UNIT PRICE		61,010.81
	TOTAL INSTALLATION	TOTAL		74,380.74
2.	LANDSCAPING ITEMS			
L-01	250 SF Existing Vegetation Removal	UNIT PRICE	1.25	312.50
L-02	200 LF Existing Irrigation Removal	UNIT PRICE	2.25	450.00
L-03	10 CY Topsoil	UNIT PRICE	37.00	370.00
L-04	6 ea. Tuscarora Crape Myrtle (container 8' - 10' ht.)	UNIT PRICE	205.00	1,230.00
L-05	13 ea. American Beautyberry (5 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	20.50	266.50
L-06	13 ea. Turk's Cap (5 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	20.50	266.50
L-07	27 ea. Cherry Pink Salvia (5 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	16.75	452.25
L-08	9 ea. Sandankwa Viburnum (5 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	26.25	236.25
L-09	73 ea. Bicolor Iris (5 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	17.75	1,295.75
L-10	45 ea. Giant Liriope (5 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	19.00	855.00
L-11	36 ea. Foxtail Fern (1 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	8.50	306.00
L-12	111 ea. Silver Dalea (1 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	7.25	804.75
L-13	63 ea. Pink Skullcap (1 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	6.00	378.00
L-14	35 ea. Society Garlic (1 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	7.25	253.75
L-15	38 ea. Red Spider Lily (1 gal.)	UNIT PRICE	10.75	408.50
L-16	351 ea. Katie Pink Petunia (4" pot)	UNIT PRICE	1.50	526.50
L-17	10 CY Native Shredded Hardwood Mulch	UNIT PRICE	39.75	397.50
L-18	10 CY Soil Amendment (Garden-Ville 4-way mix)	UNIT PRICE	37.00	370.00
L-19	100 SF Tree and Shrub Fertilizer	UNIT PRICE	1.25	125.00

INCOMPLETE BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: One Time Purchase of Phase 2 Landscaping and Irrigation Services at the Commerce Street Cooling Plant

TIME & DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 3, 2015

Horton Horticulture, Inc.
 538 Everest
 San Antonio, TX 78209

Maldonado Nursery and
 Landscaping
 16348 Nacogdoches Rd.
 San Antonio, TX 78247

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
L-20	100 SF Pre-emergent Herbicide	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.75	75.00
L-21	100 SF Post-emergent Herbicide	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.75	75.00
L-22	100 SF Pesticides	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2.00	200.00
L-23	1 ea. Stakes	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	8.00	8.00
L-24	20 LF Wire	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.25	5.00
L-25	10 LF Hose	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1.00	10.00
L-26	1 LS Prune Palm Tree @ Commerce & Bowie	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	350.00	350.00
L-27	10 LF Tree Barricade Fencing	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2.00	20.00
L-28	1 SF Tree Wound Paint	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	8.00	8.00
L-29	10 SF Existing Tree Fertilizer	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1.25	12.50
L-30	1 ea. Tree Armor (per tree)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	5.25	5.25
L-31	13 CY Decomposed Granite Gravel	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	67.50	877.50
L-32	3,770 LF 1/4" Steel Edging	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	5.50	20,735.00
L-33	1,150 SF Weed Control Fabric	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.50	575.00
	TOTAL LANDSCAPE MATERIALS	TOTAL		32,261.00
3.	IRRIGATION ITEMS	UNIT		
I-01	1 LF Purple Schedule 40 PVC Pipe (1 1/2")	PRICE TOTAL	1.00	1.00
I-02	1 LF Purple Class 315 PVC Pipe (1/2")	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.50	0.50
I-03	1 LF Drip distribution tubing (1/2")	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.50	0.50
I-04	1 ea. Schedule 80 threaded PVC fitting (1")	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	5.00	5.00
I-05	1 ea. Drip emitter	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	4.00	4.00
I-06	1 ea. Gate valve (1 1/2")	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	43.75	43.75
I-07	1 ea. Isolation valve (1 1/2")	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	31.00	31.00
I-08	1 ea. Quick coupler valve (1")	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	79.25	79.25
I-09	1 ea. Control valve (1")	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	103.50	103.50

INCOMPLETE BID

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: One Time Purchase of Phase 2 Landscaping and Irrigation Services at the Commerce Street Cooling Plant

TIME & DATE: 3:00 p.m., February 3, 2015

Horton Horticulture, Inc.
 538 Everest
 San Antonio, TX 78209

Maldonado Nursery and Landscaping
 16348 Nacogdoches Rd.
 San Antonio, TX 78247

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
I-10	1 ea. Valve box (purple 10" round)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	26.25	26.25
I-11	1 ea. Valve (purple standard rectangular)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	45.50	45.50
I-12	1 ea. Valve box (purple standard jumbo)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	83.25	83.25
I-13	1 LF Schedule 40 PVC sleeve (4")	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	3.75	3.75
I-14	1 LF Schedule 40 PVC sleeve (1")	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.75	0.75
I-15	1 CY Fill (1/2" Washed Pea Gravel)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	77.50	77.50
I-16	1 CY Washed Sand	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	42.50	42.50
	TOTAL IRRIGATION MATERIALS	TOTAL	548.00	
	TOTAL INSTALLATION	TOTAL	74,380.74	
	TOTAL LANDSCAPE MATERIALS	TOTAL	32,261.00	
	TOTAL IRRIGATION MATERIALS	TOTAL	548.00	
	GRAND TOTAL	TOTAL	107,189.74	
	Terms		Net 30 days	
	Delivery Days			

INCOMPLETE BID

***LOW BIDDER**

BIDS WERE E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

A Affordable Lawn and Tree
 A Cut Above and Landscaping
 Cantu
 EC Landscaping
 Greater Texas Landscape Services
 Green Grass
 Hill Horticulture
 Horton Horticulture, Inc.
 J&S Lawn Service

Maldonado Nursery and Landscaping
 MLC Landscaping
 Oliva Landscaping
 Paradise Lawn
 Preferred Landscape
 Prestonwood Landscape Service
 SA Landscaping
 Summit Landscap and Design

SAWS Website